Bornholmske rekorder for piger 20 ar

Disciplin

100 m
200 m
400 m

800 m
1.000 m
1.500 m
2.000 m
3.000 m
5.000 m
10.000 m

10 km
15 km
20 km

100 m haek
400 m heaek

Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Trespring

Kuglestad
Diskoskast
Spydkast
Hammerkast

7-kamp

Kaste 4-kamp

Navn

Lotte Thiesen
Lotte Thiesen
Tina Falandysz

Charlotte Kaagh
Christina Orina
Charlotte Kaagh
Christina Orina
Charlotte Kaagh
Charlotte Kaagh
Natasja Munch

Charlotte Kaagh
Petrine holm
Ulla Nielsen

Lotte Thiesen
Petrine Holm

Lotte Thiesen
Tine Mortensen
Lotte Thiesen

Benthe Holm
Gerda Munch
Sidse C. Jensen
Sidse C. Jensen

Vakant

Sidse C. Jensen

Argang Klub
1981  Viking
1981  Viking
1977  Viking
1964  Viking
1991  Viking
1964  Viking
1991  Viking
1964  Viking
1964  Viking
1989  SAN
1964  Viking
1977  Viking
1964  Viking
1981 Viking
1977  Viking
1981  Viking
1964  Viking
1981  Viking
1959  Viking
1960 KIF
1982  Viking
1982  Viking
1982 Viking

Resultat

12,41
25,99
63,7

2.17,0
3.32.6
4.31,85
7.55,4
9.56,48
16.34,5
43.33

35.20
56.57
1.32,59

15,3
67,0

573
1,60
12,41

12,11
31,78
19,74
21,52

1657 p

Ar

2001
2001
1997

1984
2011
1984
2011
1984
1984
2009

1984
1997
1984

2001
1997

2001
1984
2001

1979
1980
2002
2002

2002

4 kg
1 kg
600 g
4 kg


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=3572&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=205&sex=k

